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1st July Wed
College reopens /TIC meets 

Teachers/Classes             
1st Jan Fri New Year Day

2nd July Thu IQAC meeting   & classes                                                2nd Jan Sat Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

3rd July Fri
Departmental Academic plan meeting.  & 

Classes        
3rd Jan Sun

4th July Sat Routine Committee & Classes 4th Jan Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

5th July Sun 5th Jan Tue do

6th July Mon 1st year Honours classes Arabic Honours Admission 6th Jan Wed do

7th July Tue do do 7th Jan Thu do

8th July Wed do do 8th Jan Fri do

9th July Thu do do 9th Jan Sat do

10th July Fri do do 10th Jan Sun

11th July Sat do 11th Jan Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

12th July Sun 12th Jan Tue Birthday of Swami Vivekananda

13th July Mon 1st year Honours classes 13th Jan Wed Youth Day Celebration & Classes

14th July Tue do 14th Jan Thu Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

15th July Wed do 15th Jan Fri do

16th July Thu do 16th Jan Sat do

17th July Fri Pre Id-ul-Fitr Holiday. 17th Jan Sun

18th July Sat Id- ul- Fitr 18th Jan Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

19th July Sun 19th Jan Tue Part-I,Part-II & Part-III Classes & T.C meeting

20th July Mon 1st year Honours classes 20th Jan Wed Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

21st July Tue do 21st Jan Thu do

22nd July Wed 1st year Honours  & General classes 22nd Jan Fri do

23rd July Thu do 23rd Jan Sat Netaji  Jayanti

24th July Fri do 24th Jan Sun

25th July Sat do 25th Jan Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

26th July Sun 26th Jan Tue Republic Day

27th July Mon 1st year Honours  & General classes 27th Jan Wed Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes Admission Part II

28th July Tue do 28th Jan Thu do do

29th July Wed do 29th Jan Fri do do

30th July Thu do 30th Jan Sat do do

31st July Fri do 31st Jan Sun Sunday

T.D -  25                 W.D - 25 T.D - 22                  W.D - 22



1st August Sat 1st year Honours  & General classes 1st Feb Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes Admission Part II

2nd August Sun 2nd Feb Tue do Admission Part II

3rd August Mon 1st year Honours  & General classes 3rd Feb Wed do Admission Part II

4th August Tue do 4th Feb Thu do Admission Part II

5th August Wed do 5th Feb Fri do

6th August Thu T.C meeting & Classes 6th Feb Sat do

7th August Fri 1st year Honours  & General classes 7th Feb Sun

8th August Sat do 8th Feb Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

9th August Sun 9th Feb Tue do

10th August Mon 1st year Honours  & General classes 10th Feb Wed do

11th August Tue do 11th Feb Thu do

12th August Wed do 12th Feb Fri Saraswati Puja

13th August Thu do 13th Feb Sat Saraswati Puja

14th August Fri do 14th Feb Sun

15th August Sat Independence Day 15th Feb Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

16th August Sun 16th Feb Tue do

17th August Mon 1st year Honours  & General classes 17th Feb Wed do

18th August Tue T.C meeting & Classes 18th Feb Thu do

19th August Wed 1st year Honours  & General classes 19th Feb Fri do

20th August Thu do 20th Feb Sat do

21st August Fri Part II University Exam 21st Feb Sun

22nd August Sat do 22nd Feb Mon International Mother Language Day Celebration & Classes

23rd August Sun do 23rd Feb Tue Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

24th August Mon Part II University Exam Admission Committee Meeting 24th Feb Wed do

25th August Tue do Issue of Identity Card & Minority schollarship 25th Feb Thu do

26th August Wed do do 26th Feb Fri do

27th August Thu do do 27th Feb Sat do

28th August Fri do do 28th Feb Sun

29th August Sat do 29th Feb Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

30th August Sun

31st August Mon Part II University Exam

T.D -  16               W.D - 25 T.D -  23                 W.D - 23



1st Sep Tue University Exam 1st March Tue Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

2nd Sep Wed do 2nd March Wed do

3rd Sep Thu do Registration Group 1 3rd March Thu do

4th Sep Fri do Registration Group 2 4th March Fri Test Exam Part III

5th Sep Sat Janmashtomi 5th March Sat do

6th Sep Sun 6th March Sun

7th Sep Mon University Exam Registration Group 3 7th March Mon Test Exam Part III

8th Sep Tue do Registration Group 4 8th March Tue do

9th Sep Wed do Registration Group 5 9th March Wed do

10th Sep Thu do Registration Group 6 10th March Thu do

11th Sep Fri do Registration Group 7 11th March Fri do

12th Sep Sat do 12th March Sat Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

13th Sep Sun 13th March Sun

14th Sep Mon University Exam 14th March Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes Part III form fillup

15th Sep Tue do 15th March Tue do do

16th Sep Wed do 16th March Wed do do

17th Sep Thu do 17th March Thu do do

18th Sep Fri do 18th March Fri do do

19th Sep Sat do 19th March Sat do

20th Sep Sun 20th March Sun

21st Sep Mon University Exam Provisional Admission Part III 21st March Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

22nd Sep Tue University Exam & IQAC Meeting do 22nd MarchTue do

23rd Sep Wed University Exam do 23rd March Wed Doljatra

24th Sep Thu Pre Id ud Joha , Holiday 24th March Thu Doljatra

25th Sep Fri Id Ud Joha 25th March Fri Good Friday

26th Sep Sat T.C meeting 26th March Sat Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

27th Sep Sun 27th March Sun

28th Sep Mon Part I University Exam 28th March Mon Part II test Exam

29th Sep Tue do 29th March Tue do

30th Sep Wed do 30th March Wed do

31st March Thu do

T.D -  00              W.D - 23 T.D -  13                 W.D - 24



1st Oct Thu  Part I University Exam 1st April Fri Part II test Exam

2nd Oct Fri Gandhi Jayanti 2nd April Sat do

3rd Oct Sat Part I University Exam. 3rd April Sun

4th Oct Sun 4th April Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

5th Oct Mon Part I University Exam. 5th April Tue do

6th Oct Tue do 6th April Wed do

7th Oct Wed do 7th April Thu do

8th Oct Thu do 8th April Fri do

9th Oct Fri do Examination Committee meeting 9th April Sat do

10th Oct Sat do 10th April Sun

11th Oct Sun 11th April Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

12th Oct Mon Mahalaya 12th April Tue IQAC meeting & Classes

13th Oct Tue Part I University Exam 13th April Wed Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

14th Oct Wed do 14th April Thu Naba Barsha

15th Oct Thu do 15th April Fri Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

16th Oct Fri do 16th April Sat do

17th Oct Sat do 17th April Sun

18th Oct Sun 18th April Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

19th Oct Mon Puja Vacation 19th April Tue do

20th Oct Tue do 20th April Wed do

21st Oct Wed do 21st April Thu do

22nd Oct Thu do 22nd April Fri do

23rd Oct Fri do 23rd April Sat do

24th Oct Sat do 24th April Sun

25th Oct Sun 25th April Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

26th Oct Mon do 26th April Tue do

27th Oct Tue do 27th April Wed do

28th Oct Wed do 28th April Thu do

29th Oct Thu do 29th April Fri do

30th Oct Fri do 30th April Sat do

31st Oct Sat do

T.D -  00              W.D - 13 T.D - 23                  W.D - 25



1st Nov Sun 1st May Sun May Day

2nd Nov Mon Puja Vacation 2nd May Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

3rd Nov Tue do 3rd May Tue Part I Test Exam

4th Nov Wed do 4th May Wed do

5th Nov Thu do 5th May Thu Part I Test Exam & IQAC meeting

6th Nov Fri do 6th May Fri  Part I Test Exam

7th Nov Sat do 7th May Sat do

8th Nov Sun 8th May Sun

9th Nov Mon do 9th May Mon Part I Test Exam Part II form fillup

10th Nov Tue do 10th May Tue do do

11th Nov Wed do 11th May Wed do do

12th Nov Thu do 12th May Thu do do

13th Nov Fri do 13th May Fri Admission Committee Meeting & Exam do

14th Nov Sat do 14th May Sat T.C meeting & Exam do

15th Nov Sun 15th May Sun

16th Nov Mon Part –I Classes Provisional Admission Part II 16th May Mon Summer recess Part II form fillup

17th Nov Tue do do 17th May Tue do do

18th Nov Wed do do 18th May Wed do do

19th Nov Thu do do 19th May Thu do do

20th Nov Fri Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 20th May Fri do do

21st Nov Sat do 21st May Sat do do

22nd Nov Sun 22nd May Sun

23rd Nov Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 23rd May Mon do

24th Nov Tue do 24th May Tue do

25th Nov Wed do 25th May Wed do

26th Nov Thu Anti Doury Day Observation & Classes 26th May Thu do

27th Nov Fri Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 27th May Fri do

28th Nov Sat do 28th May Sat do

29th Nov Sun 29th May Sun

30th Nov Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 30th May Mon do

31st May Tue do

T.D -  13             W.D - 13 T.D - 1                  W.D - 26



1st Dec Tue Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 1st June Wed Summer recess &  Part III University Exam.

2nd Dec Wed do 2nd June Thu do

3rd Dec Thu do 3rd June Fri do

4th Dec Fri do 4th June Sat do

5th Dec Sat do 5th June Sun Sunday

6th Dec Sun 6th June Mon Summer recess & University Exam.

7th Dec Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 7th June Tue do Part I form fillup and on line admission

8th Dec Tue do 8th June Wed do do

9th Dec Wed do 9th June Thu do do

10th Dec Thu do 10th June Fri do do

11th Dec Fri do 11th June Sat do do

12th Dec Sat do 12th June Sun Sunday

13th Dec Sun 13th June Mon Summer recess & University Exam. Part I form fillup and on line admission

14th Dec Mon IQAC meeting & Classes 14th June Tue do do

15th Dec Tue Admission Committee Meeting & Class 15th June Wed do do

16th Dec Wed Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 16th June Thu do do

17th Dec Thu do 17th June Fri do do

18th Dec Fri do 18th June Sat do do

19th Dec Sat do 19th June Sun Sunday

20th Dec Sun 20th June Mon Summer recess & University Exam.

21st Dec Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes Admission Part III 21st June Tue do

22nd Dec Tue do do 22nd June Wed do

23rd Dec Wed do do 23rd June Thu do

24th Dec Thu Fateha Doaz Daham 24th June Fri do

25th Dec Fri Christmas day 25th June Sat do

26th Dec Sat Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 26th June Sun Sunday

27th Dec Sun 27th June Mon Summer recess & University Exam.

28th Dec Mon Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes 28th June Tue do

29th Dec Tue do 29th June Wed do

30th Dec Wed do Admission Committee meeting 30th June Thu do

31st Dec Thu Part-I, Part-II & Part-III Classes

T.D -  25            W.D - 25   [ Total T.D -    161         Total W.D -    270         ]  T.D - 00                  W.D - 26


